

In THE COURT HON'BLE CJJD

Exh.08/D AT Ambajogai

2015 CIVIL. APP 1404/26

Godawari & others vs Nil

Case for Bombay regulation act 1827 sec. 8/2.

ORDER

Only production is allowed.

Application on behalf the applicant is as under

i) That, today matter posted for evidence.

ii) That in this matter the applicants wants to file some material documents Therefore it is just and necessary, the production of documents may kindly be allowed.

HON'BLE PRYBD JUDGE

The production of documents may kindly be allowed by allowing the application for the applicant.

Date: 13/2/2016

Through Adv. D.B. Jethwa

[Signature]

[Signature]

In THE COURT of HON'BLE CJJD

Exh.09/D AT ABBAYOGAI

103's civil appl NO 4/2026

Godawari Ganes vs Nil

ORDER

claim: for Bombay Relinquishment Act 1823
Sec. 8 12.

Seen

List of document

Sr No. Particular Date Remark

i) copy of paper

publication of

mag times. 7/1/2026 - (certified)

ii) copy of applicant

affidavit - no 4 - 13/2/2026.

applicant

Date: 13/2/2026

Through Adv. Praveen
D. B. Sankar

Signature