

MHBI060000092026



Civil M A- 4/2026 Godavari / Nil
Exh-1/A

ORDER PASSED BELOW Exh. 1
Issue public notice and citation notice
on PF in order to obtain objection if any.

Jt. C.J.J.D.Ambajogai
Date : 03 -01 -2026

MHBI060000092026



Civil M A- 4/2026 Godavari / Nil
Exh-2/D

ORDER PASSED BELOW Exh. 2/D

Vakil Patra - Filed.

Jt. C.J.J.D.Ambajogai

MHBI060000092026



Civil M A- 4/2026 Godavari / Nil
Exh-3/C

ORDER PASSED BELOW Exh. 3/C

Address Memo - Seen

Jt. C.J.J.D.Ambajogai

MHBI060000092026



Civil M A- 4/2026 Godavari / Nil
Exh-4/D

ORDER PASSED BELOW Exh. 4/D

List of Documents -Seen.

Jt. C.J.J.D.Ambajogai

MHBI060000092026



Civil M A- 4/2026 Godavari / Nil
Exh-5/D

ORDER PASSED BELOW Exh. 5/D

Affidavit - Filed.

Jt. C.J.J.D.Ambajogai