

In THE COURT HON'BLE CJ-J-D
Exh. 12/D AT AMBAGOT

THIS CIVIL. APP. NO 4/26

Godawari & others vs Nil

Case for Bombay regulation act
1827 sec. 8/2.

ORDER

Only production
is allowed.

Application on behalf the applicant
is as under

It that, today matter posted for
evidence.

i) That in this matter the applicant
wants to file some material documents
Therefore it is just and
necessary for production of documents
may kindly be allowed.

HON'BLE PRYED JUDGE

The production of documents may
kindly be allowed by allowing the
applicant.

DATE 21/2/2026

THROUGH ADV. D.B. TELWA

Labane

IN THE COURT OF HON'BLE CJ J D

Exh. 13/D

At Ambajogar

2023 Civil app NO 4/2026

Godawari former vs Nil

claim for Bombay regulation act. 1827
see pg 2

ORDER

Seen

List of documents

- | Sr NO. | particulars | DATE | Remarks |
|--------|------------------------|-------|-----------|
| i) | copy of Retention card | _____ | certified |
| ii) | copy of Election card | _____ | _____ |
| | appl NO - 1 | _____ | → - |
| iii) | copy of Election card | _____ | _____ |
| | appl NO. 2 | _____ | → - |
| iv) | copy of Election card | _____ | _____ |
| | appl NO. - 3 | _____ | → - |
| v) | copy of document | _____ | attached |
| | appl NO. 4 | _____ | _____ |
| vi) | copy of election card | _____ | _____ |
| | Lehane vasant - | _____ | certified |

Date 21/2/2026

Through _____
Adv. D. B. Jadhav

applied
Lehane