

IN THE COURT OF HON'BLE CJSD

Exh.24/C AT AMBAGAOI

2023 civil appl NO 4/2028

Godawari v/s Nil

ORDER

claim:- for Bombay regulation act 1927  
Sec-8/2

-----  
Seen

pursis

That, applicant see oral and documentary  
Evidence is closed.

HENCE this pursis

Date: 13/2/2028

applicant.

Case 4  
Through Adm. D.B. Jadhav

Lahane