

IN THE COURT of HON<sup>ble</sup> BLS CJJD

Exh.25/D AT AMBAGAR

203 CIT app/140 - 4/2026  
Godawan's Government Nil

Com: Wsec 1827/2 of Bombay Regulation  
act [Hesship]

ORDER

-----  
Accepted

Application on behalf of applicants is  
as under,

i) That, this honorable Court passed the  
order in this matter on 16/3/2026  
The applicants are submitting the  
Court fees of Rs. 200/-

ii) That, is Honble submission of this  
Honble Court for accept the Court fees.

HENCE PRAYED THAT,

Granting application Court fees RS 200/-  
may kindly be accepted for this.

Date: 17/3/2026

Amur  
Throgh. A.S. D. B. Jadhav

apilux.